STL BJD Con 2013 **Venders' Room Registration**

	Company Name			
	Contact Person			
	Street Address			
	City			
	State & Zip			
	Telephone			
	Cell Phone			
	Email			
	Website			
	Vendor on badges:	e that apply):		
Access to	o electricity	Wall space	Corner space	
web site	and provide card sized		ly put a link to your web site on the links page of ook. Donations must be received by October 1 st ny questions.	our
Please de	escribe the types of inv	entory you will be selling:		
Please m	nake all checks or mone	ey orders payable to STL B	JD Con and send them to this address:	

STL BJD Convention Venders' Room Registration 15 Woodington Ct. Fenton, MO 63026

Dealer's Signature

In the best interest of the convention and its members, STL BJD Convention reserves the right to refuse membership to anyone, at its discretion. Although STL BJD Convention offers security assistance, each dealer is ultimately responsible for his/her own safety and security and for following applicable state, federal and local tax laws. STL BJD Convention, its agents and assigns are not responsible for any losses, thefts, injuries or damages, personal or otherwise. Vender's Room booths must be manned during Venders' Room open hours. Additional badges at the venders' rate can be purchased only for people who work at your booth.